Linie RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25
Zugnummer 10594 (15" 10508 (15" 10516 (15" 10522 (15" 10528 (15" 10532 (1=="] 10536 (1=="] 10540
Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa
Marienheide ab 1:44 1:51 6:44 6:51 7:44 7:51 8:44 8:51 9:44 9:51 10:44 10:51 11:44 11:51 412:44
Meinerzhagen an 4:53 2:06 6:53 7:06 7:53 8:06 8:53 9:06 9:53 10:06 10:53 11:06 11:53 12:06 12:53
Meinerzhagen ab 6:53 7:07 7:53 8:07 8:53 9:07 9:53 10:07 10:53 11:07 11:53 12:07 12:53
Kierspe an 6:58 7:15 7:58 8:15 8:58 9:15 9:58 10:15 10:58 11:15 11:58 12:15 12:58
Kierspe ab 7:00 7:15 8:00 8:15 9:00 9:15 10:00 10:15 11:00 11:15 12:00 12:15 13:00
Halver-Oberbriigge 7:08 7:32 8:08 8:32 9:08 9:32 10:08 10:32 11:08 11:32 12:08 12:32 13:08
Liidenscheid-Briigge an 7:12 7:37 8:12 8:37 9:12 9:37 10:12 10:37 11:142 11:37 412:12 12:37 13:12
Liidenscheid-Briigge ab 718 7:37 8:18 8:37 9:18 9:37 10:18 10:37 11:18 11:37 12:18 12:37 13:18
Lidenscheid Christuskirche 1 7:49 1 8:49 1 9:49 1 10:49 1 11:49 1 12:49 1
Liidenscheid Bahnhof an 7:26 7:55 8:26 8:55 9:26 9:55 10:26 10:55 11:26 11:55 12:26 12:55 13:26
Linie / Bus RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25
Zugnummer 10521 (1= 10525 (1= 10531 (1= 10535 (1= 10539 (1= 10543 (1= 10547 (1= 10551
Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa
Liidenscheid Bahnhof ab 7:32 7:05 8:32 8:05 9:32 9:05 10:32 10:05 11:32 11:05 12:32 12:05 13:32
Lidenscheid Christuskirche 1 7:07 1 8:07 1 9:07 1 10:07 1 11:07 1 12:07 1
Liidenscheid-Briigge an 7:39 7:19 8:39 8:19 9:39 9:19 10:39 10:19 11:39 11:19 12:39 12:19 13:39
Liidenscheid-Briigge ab 7:45 7:19 8:45 8:19 9:45 9:19 10:45 10:19 11:45 11:19 42:45 12:19 413:45
Halver-Oberbriigge 7:47 7:24 8:47 8:24 9:47 9:24 10:47 10:24 11:47 11:24 12:47 12:24 13:47
Kierspe an e 7:41 8:57 8:41 9:57 9:41 10:57 10:41 11:57 11:41 12:57 12:41 13:57
Kierspe ab 7:59 7:41 8:59 8:41 9:59 9:41 10:59 10:41 11:59 11:41 42:59 12:41 13:59
Meinerzhagen an 8:03 7:49 9:03 8:49 10:03 9:49 11:03 10:49 12:03 11:49 13:03 12:49 14:03
Meinerzhagen ab 7:04 6:50 8:04 7:50 9:04 8:50 10:04 9:50 11:04 10:50 12:04 11:50 13:04 12:50 14:04
Marienheide an 7:12 7:05 8:12 8:05 9:12 9:05 10:12 10:05 11:12 11:05 12:12 12:05 13:12 13:05 14:12




Linie BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS
Zugnummer (1=="] 10544 (1=="] 10548 (1=="] 10552 (1=="] 10556 (1=="] 10562 (15" 10566 (15" 10570 (15"
Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

Marienheide ab 12:51 413:44 13:51 14:44 14:51 415:44 15:51 16:44 16:51 17:44 17:51 418:44 18:51 19:44 19:51
Meinerzhagen an 13:06 43:53 14:06 14:53 15:06 45:53 16:06 416:53 17:06 47:53 18:06 48:53 19:06 49:53 20:06
Meinerzhagen ab 13:07 13:53 14:07 14:53 15:07 15:53 16:07 16:53 17:07 17:53 18:07 18:53 19:07 19:53 20:07
Kierspe an 13:15 43:58 14:15 14:58 15:15 45:58 16:15 416:58 17:15 47:58 18:15 48:58 19:15 49:58 20:15
Kierspe ab 13:15 14:00 14:15 45:00 15:15 416:00 16:15 47:00 17:15 48:00 18:15 49:00 19:15 20:00 20:15
Halver-Oberbriigge 13:32 14:08 14:32 45:08 15:32 416:08 16:32 47:08 17:32 48:08 18:32 49:08 19:32 20:08 20:32
Ludenscheid-Briigge an 13:37 14:12 14:37 15:12 15:37 16:12 16:37 17142 17:37 18142 18:37 19:42 19:37 20:142 20:37
Liidenscheid-Briigge ab 13:37 14:18 14:37 45:18 15:37 16:18 16:37 47:18 17:37 48:18 18:37 49:18 19:37 20:18 20:37
Lidenscheid Christuskirche 13:49 i 14:49 i 15:49 i 16:49 i 17:49 i 18:49 I 19:49 I 20:49
Liidenscheid Bahnhof an 13:55 14:26 14:55 415:26 15:55 16:26 16:55 17:26 17:55 418:26 18:55 49:26 19:55 20:26 20:55
Linie / Bus BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS
Zugnummer (1= 10555 (1>="] 10561 (1= 10565 (1= 10569 (1= 10575 (1= 10579 (1= 10583 (1=
Verkehrstag_;e Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa

Liidenscheid Bahnhof ab 13:05 14:32 14:05 45:32 15:05 416:32 16:05 47:32 17:05 48:32 18:05 49:32 19:05 20:32 20:05
Lidenscheid Christuskirche 13:07 i 14:07 i 15:07 i 16:07 i 17:07 i 18:07 I 19:07 I 20:07
Liidenscheid-Briigge an 13:19 14:39 14:19 45:39 15:19 16:39 16:19 17:39 17:19 48:39 18:19 49:39 19:19 20:39 20:19
Liidenscheid-Briigge ab 13:19 14:45 14:19 415:45 15:19 16:45 16:19 47:45 17:19 418:45 18:19 49:45 19:19 20:45 20:19
Halver-Oberbriigge 13:24 14:47 14:24 15:47 15:24 16:47 16:24 17:47 17:24 418:47 18:24 19:47 19:24 20:47 20:24
Kierspe an 13:41 14:57 14:41 45:57 15:41 416:57 16:41 47:57 17:41 48:57 18:41 49:57 19:41 20:57 20:41
Kierspe ab 13:41 14:59 14:41 45:59 15:41 416:59 16:41 47:59 17:41 48:59 18:41 49:59 19:41 20:59 20:41
Meinerzhagen an 13:49 15:03 14:49 16:03 15:49 17-03 16:49 18:03 17:49 19:03 18:49 20:03 19:49 21:03 20:49
Meinerzhagen ab 13:50 415:04 14:50 16:04 15:50 17:04 16:50 418:04 17:50 19:04 18:50 20:04 19:50 24:04 20:50
Marienheide an 14:05 15:12 15:05 16:12 16:05 1712 17:05 418:12 18:05 19:12 19:05 20:12 20:05 24:12 21:05




Linie RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS
Zugnummer 10574 (15" 10578 (15" 10582 (15" 10586 (1=="] 10590 (1=="]
Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa Sa/So So So

Marienheide ab 20:44 20:51 21:44 21:51 22:44 22:51 23:44 23:51 0:44 0:51
Meinerzhagen an 20:E2 21:06 e 22:06 e 23:06 Lo 0:06 -2 1:06
Meinerzhagen ab 20:53 21:07 21:53 22:07

Kierspe an 20:58 21:15 21:58 22:15

Kierspe ab 21:00 21:15 22:00 22:15

Halver-Oberbriigge 21:08 21:32 22:08 22:32

Ludenscheid-Briigge an 21:12 21:37 22:12 22:37

Liidenscheid-Briigge ab 21:18 21:37 22:18 22:37

Lidenscheid Christuskirche 1 21:49 1 22:49

Liidenscheid Bahnhof an 21:26 21:55 22:26 22:55

Linie / Bus RB 25 BUS RB 25 BUS

Zugnummer 10587 (1>="] 10591 (1>="]

Verkehrstage Sa Sa Sa Sa

Lidenscheid Bahnhof ab 2432 21:05 22:32 22:05

Lidenscheid Christuskirche 1 21:07 1 22:07

Liidenscheid-Briigge an 21:39 21:19 22:39 22:19

Lidenscheid-Briigge ab 21:45 21:19 22:45 22:19

Halver-Oberbriigge 21:47 21:24 22:47 22:24

Kierspe an 21:57 21:41 22:57 22:41

Kierspe ab 21:59 21:41 22:59 22:41

Meinerzhagen an 22:03 21:49 23:03 22:49

Meinerzhagen ab 22-04 21:50 22:04 22:50

Marienheide an 22:12 22:05 23:12 23:05




